
2021 ADOGA Member Guest Round 2

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Archuleta, Miguel + Wosick, JoeArchuleta, Miguel + Wosick, Joe 138

2 Alvarado, Samuel + Chandon, WilliamAlvarado, Samuel + Chandon, William 140

3 Chaleunphonh, Cheeta + Dorjee, TenzinChaleunphonh, Cheeta + Dorjee, Tenzin 143

4 Liang, Xlee + Pinzon, DanLiang, Xlee + Pinzon, Dan 145

5 Begay, Donnie + Carrion, JuanBegay, Donnie + Carrion, Juan 147

6 Maestas, Gavin + Maestas, RobertMaestas, Gavin + Maestas, Robert 150

7 Flores, Ben + Mata, BobFlores, Ben + Mata, Bob 150

8 Kelly, Jack + Kelly, PatKelly, Jack + Kelly, Pat 150

9 Gruen, Zachary + Taylor, SethGruen, Zachary + Taylor, Seth 152

10 Moore, Greg + Williams, ColinMoore, Greg + Williams, Colin 156

11 Lester, Dale + Orona, BrianLester, Dale + Orona, Brian 157

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Perea, Ken + Szanto, StevePerea, Ken + Szanto, Steve 138

2 Porter, Al + Warren, DavePorter, Al + Warren, Dave 142

3 Braswell, Cody + Lahoff, SamBraswell, Cody + Lahoff, Sam 143

4 Broglie, Ian + Luna, DanielBroglie, Ian + Luna, Daniel 144

5 Hardway, Reggie + Hardway, RyanHardway, Reggie + Hardway, Ryan 146

6 McHale, Ryan + O'Brien, RobertMcHale, Ryan + O'Brien, Robert 149

7 Damm, David + Goeke, RonDamm, David + Goeke, Ron 149

8 Maylen, Albert + Tiger, ZachMaylen, Albert + Tiger, Zach 151

9 Ross, Mick + Skora, EdwardRoss, Mick + Skora, Edward 154

10 Brooks, Wayne + Martinez, CazBrooks, Wayne + Martinez, Caz 159

11 Simoes, Anthony + Simoes, GabeSimoes, Anthony + Simoes, Gabe 165

Flight 3Flight 3

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Burcham, Frank + Gurule, RandallBurcham, Frank + Gurule, Randall 138

2 Cunningham, Chris + Odell, MichaelCunningham, Chris + Odell, Michael 150

3 Aguilera, Rene + Boulom, KhamphatAguilera, Rene + Boulom, Khamphat 150

4 Duran, Dan + Wise, RobertDuran, Dan + Wise, Robert 150
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7488275501480429413?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212050525472456
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212050491918016
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212050491918018
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212050525472452
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212050491918019
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212050525472455
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212050491918017
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212050491918014
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212050491918015
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212050525472454
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212050525472453
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212050525472466
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212050525472467
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212050525472465
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212050525472460
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212050525472464
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212050525472461
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212050525472458
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212050525472457
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212050525472462
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212050525472463
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212050525472459
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212050525472469
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212050559026903
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212050525472470
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212050559026904


5 Arnold, William + Shoberg, JimArnold, William + Shoberg, Jim 152

6 Cramer, Ferris + Kostelnick, DanielCramer, Ferris + Kostelnick, Daniel 153

7 Nick, Kerschen + Staley, TierneyNick, Kerschen + Staley, Tierney 153

8 Byers, Bruce + Emanuel, DavidByers, Bruce + Emanuel, David 156

9 Butterfield, Donald + Sealy, NiffButterfield, Donald + Sealy, Niff 166

10 Coontz, Glenn + Hanrahan, GeraldCoontz, Glenn + Hanrahan, Gerald 170
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212050559026905
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212050525472468
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212050559026906
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212050559026907
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212050559026908
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212050559026909


2021 ADOGA Member Guest Round 2 Gross Skins - 2021 ADOGA Member Guest Gross Skins 2

TeamTeam SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Liang, Xlee + Pinzon, DanLiang, Xlee + Pinzon, Dan 2 $115.00 Gross 7 on 2, Gross 6 on 8

Alvarado, Samuel + Chandon, WilliamAlvarado, Samuel + Chandon, William 1 $57.50 Gross 4 on 16

Archuleta, Miguel + Wosick, JoeArchuleta, Miguel + Wosick, Joe 1 $57.50 Gross 6 on 18

Total Purse Allocated: $230.00Total Purse Allocated: $230.00
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7503152576905365362?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503239398964611012
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503239398964611009
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503239398964611010


2021 ADOGA Member Guest Round 2 Net Skins - 2021 ADOGA Member Guest Net Skins 2

TeamTeam SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Aguilera, Rene + Boulom, KhamphatAguilera, Rene + Boulom, Khamphat 1 $54.00 Net 4 on 12

Burcham, Frank + Gurule, RandallBurcham, Frank + Gurule, Randall 1 $54.00 Net 4 on 9

Duran, Dan + Wise, RobertDuran, Dan + Wise, Robert 1 $54.00 Net 4 on 4

Damm, David + Goeke, RonDamm, David + Goeke, Ron 1 $54.00 Net 5 on 18

Liang, Xlee + Pinzon, DanLiang, Xlee + Pinzon, Dan 1 $54.00 Net 6 on 6

Total Purse Allocated: $270.00Total Purse Allocated: $270.00

2021 ADOGA Member Guest2021 ADOGA Member Guest
Round 2 LeaderboardRound 2 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7503154095142750067?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503207090878432889
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503207090878432891
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503207090878432888
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503207090911987332
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503207090945541782


Closest To The Pin

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Joe Wosick $25.00 CTP HOLE #12

None Tierney Staley $25.00 CTP HOLE #16

None Cheeta Chaleunphonh $25.00 CTP HOLE #4

None Zach Tiger $25.00 CTP HOLE #9

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00Total Purse Allocated: $100.00

2021 ADOGA Member Guest

R1 2021 ADOGA Member Guest Round 1 R2 2021 ADOGA Member Guest Round 2

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2 TotalTotal

1 Archuleta, Miguel + Wosick, JoeArchuleta, Miguel + Wosick, Joe 71 138 209

2 Chaleunphonh, Cheeta + Dorjee, TenzinChaleunphonh, Cheeta + Dorjee, Tenzin 68 143 211

3 Alvarado, Samuel + Chandon, WilliamAlvarado, Samuel + Chandon, William 73 140 213

T4 Begay, Donnie + Carrion, JuanBegay, Donnie + Carrion, Juan 68 147 215

T4 Liang, Xlee + Pinzon, DanLiang, Xlee + Pinzon, Dan 70 145 215

6 Kelly, Jack + Kelly, PatKelly, Jack + Kelly, Pat 66 150 216

7 Gruen, Zachary + Taylor, SethGruen, Zachary + Taylor, Seth 66 152 218

8 Maestas, Gavin + Maestas, RobertMaestas, Gavin + Maestas, Robert 71 150 221

9 Flores, Ben + Mata, BobFlores, Ben + Mata, Bob 75 150 225

10 Moore, Greg + Williams, ColinMoore, Greg + Williams, Colin 71 156 227

11 Lester, Dale + Orona, BrianLester, Dale + Orona, Brian 71 157 228

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2 TotalTotal

1 Perea, Ken + Szanto, StevePerea, Ken + Szanto, Steve 69 138 207

2 Broglie, Ian + Luna, DanielBroglie, Ian + Luna, Daniel 64 144 208

3 Braswell, Cody + Lahoff, SamBraswell, Cody + Lahoff, Sam 68 143 211

T4 Porter, Al + Warren, DavePorter, Al + Warren, Dave 70 142 212

T4 Damm, David + Goeke, RonDamm, David + Goeke, Ron 63 149 212

6 Hardway, Reggie + Hardway, RyanHardway, Reggie + Hardway, Ryan 67 146 213

7 McHale, Ryan + O'Brien, RobertMcHale, Ryan + O'Brien, Robert 66 149 215
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7500799489247037244?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7503210569030190964?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212258797831963
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212258797831958
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212258797831962
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212258797831959
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212258797831965
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212258797831964
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212258797831955
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212258797831961
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212258797831957
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212258797831956
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212258797831960
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212258764277519
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212258797831954
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212258764277512
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212258764277518
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212258764277515
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212258764277517
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212258764277513


8 Ross, Mick + Skora, EdwardRoss, Mick + Skora, Edward 67 154 221

T9 Maylen, Albert + Tiger, ZachMaylen, Albert + Tiger, Zach 75 151 226

T9 Brooks, Wayne + Martinez, CazBrooks, Wayne + Martinez, Caz 67 159 226

11 Simoes, Anthony + Simoes, GabeSimoes, Anthony + Simoes, Gabe 63 165 228

Flight 3Flight 3

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2 TotalTotal

1 Burcham, Frank + Gurule, RandallBurcham, Frank + Gurule, Randall 63 138 201

2 Aguilera, Rene + Boulom, KhamphatAguilera, Rene + Boulom, Khamphat 64 150 214

3 Cunningham, Chris + Odell, MichaelCunningham, Chris + Odell, Michael 65 150 215

T4 Duran, Dan + Wise, RobertDuran, Dan + Wise, Robert 66 150 216

T4 Cramer, Ferris + Kostelnick, DanielCramer, Ferris + Kostelnick, Daniel 63 153 216

6 Arnold, William + Shoberg, JimArnold, William + Shoberg, Jim 67 152 219

7 Nick, Kerschen + Staley, TierneyNick, Kerschen + Staley, Tierney 72 153 225

8 Byers, Bruce + Emanuel, DavidByers, Bruce + Emanuel, David 71 156 227

9 Butterfield, Donald + Sealy, NiffButterfield, Donald + Sealy, Niff 70 166 236

10 Coontz, Glenn + Hanrahan, GeraldCoontz, Glenn + Hanrahan, Gerald 73 170 243
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212258764277516
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212258764277514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212258764277520
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212258797831953
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212258764277506
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212258764277504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212258764277505
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212258764277503
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212258764277511
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212258764277510
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212258764277509
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212258764277507
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212258764277502
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7503212258764277508
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